space1
space1
space 2
space 2
W
ar
m
Te
ch
ni
ca
l d
at
a
Space single and double
Single Double
Z
WALL FASTENING SYSTEMS
Fissaggi a parete
Systèmes d’installation murale
Sistemas de fijación a la pared
mm
11
Ø
35
70
RADIATOR BODY DIMENSIONS
Dimensioni corpo
Dimensions du corps chauffant
Dimensiones del cuerpo calefactor
RADIATOR BODY DIMENSIONS
Dimensioni corpo
Dimensions du corps chauffant
Dimensiones del cuerpo calefactor
WALL FASTENING SYSTEMS
Fissaggi a parete
Systèmes d’installation murale
Sistemas de fijación a la pared
Z mm
11
Ø
35
70
TECHNICAL NOTES
Temperatura max di esercizio: 90 °C
Maximum operating temperature: 90 °C
Température maximum de fonctionnement: 90 °C
Temperatura máx de funcionamento: 90 °C
Per impianto monotubo consultare note tecniche di dettaglio a pag. 159
For single pipe installation, please consult technical notes page 161
Pour installation monotube consulter les renseignements techniques détaillés pag. 163
Para instalaciones monotubo consulte las informaciones técnicas detalladas pag. 165
Pressione max di esercizio: 400 kPa
Maximum operating pressure: 400 kPa
Pression maximum de fonctionnement: 400 kPa
Presión máx de funcionamento: 400 kPa
A = altezza; B = larghezza; C = interasse
A = height; B = width; C = interaxis
A = hauteur; B = largeur; C = entraxe
A = altura; B = ancho; C = entre ejes
[mm]
A = altezza; B = larghezza; C = interasse
A = height; B = width; C = interaxis
A = hauteur; B = largeur; C = entraxe
A = altura; B = ancho; C = entre ejes
[mm]
B
AC
95
183
Z
Z
65
153
Z
Z
B
AC
35
 11
 7
0
G 1/2"
Z
 48,00
scala 1:5
scala 1:5
INFO TECNICHE GENRALI DI GAMMA
Temperatura massima di esercizio: 90°C
Pressione massima di esercizio: 400kPa
Adatto per impianti monotubo
Configurazioni allacciamenti secondo listino:
- standard
- C1
- C2
- C3
- C4
scala 1:2
N. DISEGNO:
d
el
ta
ca
lo
r.
co
m
MATERIALE
SCALA:QUOTE SENZA INDICAZIONE DI TOLLERANZA:
APPROVATODISEGNATO
DATA
FIRMA
FORMATO:
NOTE
FOGLIO:PROGETTO: COD. ARTICOLO:
AL
L
PR
O
PR
IE
TA
R
Y
R
IG
H
TS
 R
ES
ER
VE
D
 B
Y
D
EL
TA
C
AL
O
R
 S
.r.
l.
DESCRIZIONE:
-
Scheda tecnica Space
-
- A3 1:10
-
1/2D12.P58 -
Gaetani
10/04/2024 10/04/2024
Gaetani
D
A
TA
R
E
V
.N
°
FI
R
M
A
0
2
fg
1
0
/
0
4
/
2
0
2
465
153
Z
Z
B
AC
35
 11
 7
0
G 1/2"
Z
 48,00
scala 1:5
scala 1:5
INFO TECNICHE GENRALI DI GAMMA
Temperatura massima di esercizio: 90°C
Pressione massima di esercizio: 400kPa
Adatto per impianti monotubo
Configurazioni allacciamenti secondo listino:
- standard
- C1
- C2
- C3
- C4
scala 1:2
N. DISEGNO:
d
el
ta
ca
lo
r.
co
m
MATERIALE
SCALA:QUOTE SENZA INDICAZIONE DI TOLLERANZA:
APPROVATODISEGNATO
DATA
FIRMA
FORMATO:
NOTE
FOGLIO:PROGETTO: COD. ARTICOLO:
AL
L
PR
O
PR
IE
TA
R
Y
R
IG
H
TS
 R
ES
ER
VE
D
 B
Y
D
EL
TA
C
AL
O
R
 S
.r.
l.
DESCRIZIONE:
-
Scheda tecnica Space
-
- A3 1:10
-
1/2D12.P58 -
Gaetani
10/04/2024 10/04/2024
Gaetani
D
A
TA
R
E
V
.N
°
FI
R
M
A
0
2
fg
1
0
/
0
4
/
2
0
2
4
80
P
ric
e
lis
tSTANDARD CONFIGURATIONS, WITHOUT SURCHARGE
Configurazioni allacciamenti inclusi
Configuration standard, sans supplement
Conexiones estándar, sin recargo
standard
overall dimensions: B+55 mm
Su richiesta all’ordine specificando la mandata (dx o sx) - Specify the input (right or left) - Spécifier la réntrée (droite ou gauche) - Especificar la entrada (derecha o izquierda)
SPECIAL CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST AT THE ORDER, WITH SURCHARGE
Configurazioni allacciamenti con sovrapprezzo
Configurations spéciales disponibles à la demande à la commande, avec supplement
Versiones especiales disponibles a la pregunta de pedido, con recargo
C3
+ 115€
C3
at choice
Min. 50 mm / Max. B-50 mm
C4
+ 115€
50 mm
C1
 30€+
C1=B+84 mm
overall dimensions: B+110 mm
C2
C2=B+84 mm
overall dimensions: B+110 mm
C
2=
C
W
ar
m
Te
ch
ni
ca
l d
at
a
600
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
650
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
670
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
850
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
Space single
400
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
Ref. A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
Elem.
n.
∆t = 50°
W
∆t = 50°
W
White & Colors Chrome & Galvanics
∆t = 30°
W
∆t = 30°
W
Weight
kg
Cap.
lt
Esp.
“n”
SP1040006 400 252 350 6 197 106  5,0  1,7 1,21 400 252 350 SP1040006B  235 SP1040006R  282 SP1040006S  293
SP1040008 400 334 350 8 263 141  6,7  2,2 1,21 400 334 350 SP1040008B  257 SP1040008R  308 SP1040008S  321
SP1040010 400 416 350 10 329 176  8,3  2,7 1,21 400 416 350 SP1040010B  282 SP1040010R  338 SP1040010S  352
SP1040012 400 498 350 12 394 212  10,0  3,3 1,21 400 498 350 SP1040012B  302 SP1040012R  362 SP1040012S  377
SP1040014 400 580 350 14 460 247  11,7  3,8 1,21 400 580 350 SP1040014B  332 SP1040014R  399 SP1040014S  415
SP1040016 400 662 350 16 526 282  13,3  4,4 1,21 400 662 350 SP1040016B  357 SP1040016R  428 SP1040016S  446
SP1040018 400 744 350 18 592 318  15,0  4,9 1,21 400 744 350 SP1040018B  382 SP1040018R  459 SP1040018S  478
SP1040022 400 908 350 22 723 388  18,3  6,0 1,21 400 908 350 SP1040022B  433 SP1040022R  520 SP1040022S  541
SP1040026 400 1072 350 26 854 459  21,7  7,1 1,21 400 1072 350 SP1040026B  484 SP1040026R  581 SP1040026S  605
SP1040030 400 1236 350 30 986 529  25,0  8,2 1,21 400 1236 350 SP1040030B  534 SP1040030R  641 SP1040030S  668
SP1040034 400 1400 350 34 1117 600  28,3  9,3 1,21 400 1400 350 SP1040034B  585 SP1040034R  702 SP1040034S  731
SP1040038 400 1564 350 38 1249 670  31,7  10,4 1,21 400 1564 350 SP1040038B  635 SP1040038R  762 SP1040038S  794
SP1060006 600 252 550 6 271 145  7,3  2,4 1,22 600 252 550 SP1060006B  249 SP1060006R  292 SP1060006S  305
SP1060008 600 334 550 8 361 193  9,8  3,2 1,22 600 334 550 SP1060008B  279 SP1060008R  327 SP1060008S  340
SP1060010 600 416 550 10 452 242  12,2  4,0 1,22 600 416 550 SP1060010B  308 SP1060010R  361 SP1060010S  377
SP1060012 600 498 550 12 542 290  14,6  4,8 1,22 600 498 550 SP1060012B  338 SP1060012R  396 SP1060012S  413
SP1060014 600 580 550 14 632 338  17,1  5,6 1,22 600 580 550 SP1060014B  369 SP1060014R  432 SP1060014S  450
SP1060016 600 662 550 16 722 386  19,5  6,4 1,22 600 662 550 SP1060016B  399 SP1060016R  467 SP1060016S  487
SP1060018 600 744 550 18 813 435  21,9  7,2 1,22 600 744 550 SP1060018B  428 SP1060018R  502 SP1060018S  523
SP1060022 600 908 550 22 993 531  26,8  8,8 1,22 600 908 550 SP1060022B  488 SP1060022R  572 SP1060022S  596
SP1060026 600 1072 550 26 1174 628  31,7  10,4 1,22 600 1072 550 SP1060026B  549 SP1060026R  642 SP1060026S  670
SP1060030 600 1236 550 30 1355 725  36,6  12,0 1,22 600 1236 550 SP1060030B  609 SP1060030R  712 SP1060030S  743
SP1060034 600 1400 550 34 1535 821  41,4  13,6 1,22 600 1400 550 SP1060034B  668 SP1060034R  783 SP1060034S  816
SP1060038 600 1564 550 38 1716 981  46,3  15,2 1,22 600 1564 550 SP1060038B  728 SP1060038R  852 SP1060038S  888
SP1065006 650 252 600 6 300 161  8,1  2,7 1,22 650 252 600 SP1065006B  253 SP1065006R  296 SP1065006S  310
SP1065008 650 334 600 8 400 214  10,8  3,6 1,22 650 334 600 SP1065008B  285 SP1065008R  334 SP1065008S  348
SP1065010 650 416 600 10 501 268  13,5  4,4 1,22 650 416 600 SP1065010B  316 SP1065010R  371 SP1065010S  387
SP1065012 650 498 600 12 601 321  16,3  5,3 1,22 650 498 600 SP1065012B  348 SP1065012R  407 SP1065012S  424
SP1065014 650 580 600 14 700 375  19,0  6,2 1,22 650 580 600 SP1065014B  378 SP1065014R  443 SP1065014S  462
SP1065016 650 662 600 16 800 428  21,7  7,2 1,22 650 662 600 SP1065016B  411 SP1065016R  481 SP1065016S  502
SP1065018 650 744 600 18 901 482  24,4  8,0 1,22 650 744 600 SP1065018B  442 SP1065018R  517 SP1065018S  539
SP1065022 650 908 600 22 1101 589  29,8  9,8 1,22 650 908 600 SP1065022B  505 SP1065022R  591 SP1065022S  616
SP1065026 650 1072 600 26 1301 696  35,2  11,6 1,22 650 1072 600 SP1065026B  567 SP1065026R  663 SP1065026S  691
SP1065030 650 1236 600 30 1502 804  40,6  13,3 1,22 650 1236 600 SP1065030B  630 SP1065030R  736 SP1065030S  768
SP1065034 650 1400 600 34 1701 910  46,0  15,1 1,22 650 1400 600 SP1065034B  692 SP1065034R  811 SP1065034S  845
SP1065038 650 1564 600 38 1902 1087  51,5  16,9 1,22 650 1564 600 SP1065038B  755 SP1065038R  884 SP1065038S  922
SP1067006 670 252 620 6 309 166  8,4  2,8 1,22 670 252 620 SP1067006B  258 SP1067006R  302 SP1067006S  314
SP1067008 670 334 620 8 412 220  11,2  3,7 1,22 670 334 620 SP1067008B  289 SP1067008R  338 SP1067008S  352
SP1067010 670 416 620 10 516 276  14,0  4,6 1,22 670 416 620 SP1067010B  322 SP1067010R  377 SP1067010S  393
SP1067012 670 498 620 12 619 331  16,8  5,5 1,22 670 498 620 SP1067012B  354 SP1067012R  415 SP1067012S  433
SP1067014 670 580 620 14 722 386  19,5  6,4 1,22 670 580 620 SP1067014B  385 SP1067014R  451 SP1067014S  470
SP1067016 670 662 620 16 824 441  22,3  7,4 1,22 670 662 620 SP1067016B  418 SP1067016R  489 SP1067016S  510
SP1067018 670 744 620 18 928 497  25,1  8,3 1,22 670 744 620 SP1067018B  450 SP1067018R  527 SP1067018S  550
SP1067022 670 908 620 22 1134 606  30,7  10,1 1,22 670 908 620 SP1067022B  514 SP1067022R  602 SP1067022S  627
SP1067026 670 1072 620 26 1340 717  36,3  11,9 1,22 670 1072 620 SP1067026B  578 SP1067026R  677 SP1067026S  706
SP1067030 670 1236 620 30 1547 828  41,9  13,7 1,22 670 1236 620 SP1067030B  643 SP1067030R  753 SP1067030S  785
SP1067034 670 1400 620 34 1752 937  47,5  15,5 1,22 670 1400 620 SP1067034B  707 SP1067034R  828 SP1067034S  863
SP1067038 670 1564 620 38 1959 1120  53,0  17,4 1,22 670 1564 620 SP1067038B  770 SP1067038R  902 SP1067038S  941
SP1085006 850 252 800 6 371 198  10,3  3,3 1,23 850 252 800 SP1085006B  270 SP1085006R  316 SP1085006S  330
SP1085008 850 334 800 8 495 264  13,7  4,5 1,23 850 334 800 SP1085008B  306 SP1085008R  358 SP1085008S  374
SP1085010 850 416 800 10 618 330  17,1  5,5 1,23 850 416 800 SP1085010B  341 SP1085010R  400 SP1085010S  417
SP1085012 850 498 800 12 743 395  20,5  6,6 1,23 850 498 800 SP1085012B  378 SP1085012R  443 SP1085012S  462
SP1085014 850 580 800 14 866 461  23,9  7,8 1,23 850 580 800 SP1085014B  414 SP1085014R  484 SP1085014S  505
SP1085016 850 662 800 16 990 527  27,4  8,8 1,23 850 662 800 SP1085016B  450 SP1085016R  527 SP1085016S  550
SP1085018 850 744 800 18 1114 593  30,8  10,0 1,23 850 744 800 SP1085018B  486 SP1085018R  569 SP1085018S  593
SP1085022 850 908 800 22 1361 724  37,6  12,1 1,23 850 908 800 SP1085022B  558 SP1085022R  654 SP1085022S  682
SP1085026 850 1072 800 26 1609 856  44,5  14,3 1,23 850 1072 800 SP1085026B  631 SP1085026R  739 SP1085026S  770
SP1085030 850 1236 800 30 1857 988  51,3  16,6 1,23 850 1236 800 SP1085030B  703 SP1085030R  822 SP1085030S  858
SP1085034 850 1400 800 34 2104 1119  58,1  18,8 1,23 850 1400 800 SP1085034B  775 SP1085034R  907 SP1085034S  946
SP1085038 850 1564 800 38 2352 1251  65,0  21,0 1,23 850 1564 800 SP1085038B  847 SP1085038R  992 SP1085038S  1.034
82
W
ar
m
Te
ch
ni
ca
l d
at
a
SP1087006 870 252 820 6 379 202  10,5  3,4 1,23 870 252 820 SP1087006B  271 SP1087006R  317 SP1087006S  330
SP1087008 870 334 820 8 507 270  14,0  4,6 1,23 870 334 820 SP1087008B  308 SP1087008R  360 SP1087008S  376
SP1087010 870 416 820 10 633 337  17,5  5,7 1,23 870 416 820 SP1087010B  345 SP1087010R  403 SP1087010S  421
SP1087012 870 498 820 12 760 404  21,0  6,7 1,23 870 498 820 SP1087012B  381 SP1087012R  446 SP1087012S  465
SP1087014 870 580 820 14 886 471  24,5  7,9 1,23 870 580 820 SP1087014B  417 SP1087014R  488 SP1087014S  509
SP1087016 870 662 820 16 1013 539  28,1  9,0 1,23 870 662 820 SP1087016B  454 SP1087016R  531 SP1087016S  554
SP1087018 870 744 820 18 1139 606  31,5  10,2 1,23 870 744 820 SP1087018B  490 SP1087018R  574 SP1087018S  598
SP1087022 870 908 820 22 1393 741  38,5  12,4 1,23 870 908 820 SP1087022B  564 SP1087022R  660 SP1087022S  688
SP1087026 870 1072 820 26 1646 876  45,6  14,7 1,23 870 1072 820 SP1087026B  637 SP1087026R  746 SP1087026S  777
SP1087030 870 1236 820 30 1899 1011  52,5  17,0 1,23 870 1236 820 SP1087030B  709 SP1087030R  830 SP1087030S  865
SP1087034 870 1400 820 34 2153 1145  59,5  19,2 1,23 870 1400 820 SP1087034B  783 SP1087034R  916 SP1087034S  955
SP1087038 870 1564 820 38 2406 1280  66,6  21,5 1,23 870 1564 820 SP1087038B  856 SP1087038R  1.001 SP1087038S  1.044
SP1180006 1800 252 1750 6 721 379  20,3  6,2 1,26 1800 252 1750 SP1180006B  376 SP1180006R  433 SP1180006S  451
SP1180008 1800 334 1750 8 961 505  27,1  8,3 1,26 1800 334 1750 SP1180008B  439 SP1180008R  505 SP1180008S  527
SP1180010 1800 416 1750 10 1201 631  33,8  10,4 1,26 1800 416 1750 SP1180010B  501 SP1180010R  576 SP1180010S  601
SP1180012 1800 498 1750 12 1442 758  40,6  12,5 1,26 1800 498 1750 SP1180012B  564 SP1180012R  648 SP1180012S  677
SP1180014 1800 580 1750 14 1682 884  47,3  14,6 1,26 1800 580 1750 SP1180014B  625 SP1180014R  720 SP1180014S  751
SP1180016 1800 662 1750 16 1922 1010  54,1  16,7 1,26 1800 662 1750 SP1180016B  687 SP1180016R  791 SP1180016S  824
SP1180018 1800 744 1750 18 2162 1137  60,9  18,7 1,26 1800 744 1750 SP1180018B  750 SP1180018R  863 SP1180018S  900
SP1180022 1800 908 1750 22 2643 1389  74,4  22,9 1,26 1800 908 1750 SP1180022B  875 SP1180022R  1.007 SP1180022S  1.050
SP1180026 1800 1072 1750 26 3123 1642  88,0  27,1 1,26 1800 1072 1750 SP1180026B  999 SP1180026R  1.149 SP1180026S  1.199
SP1180030 1800 1236 1750 30 3604 1894  101,4  31,2 1,26 1800 1236 1750 SP1180030B  1.122 SP1180030R  1.292 SP1180030S  1.348
SP1180034 1800 1400 1750 34 4084 2147  114,9  35,4 1,26 1800 1400 1750 SP1180034B  1.248 SP1180034R  1.435 SP1180034S  1.496
SP1180038 1800 1564 1750 38 4565 2399  128,5  39,6 1,26 1800 1564 1750 SP1180038B  1.372 SP1180038R  1.579 SP1180038S  1.647
SP1200006 2000 252 1950 6 809 425  22,5  6,9 1,27 2000 252 1950 SP1200006B  426 SP1200006R  490 SP1200006S  512
SP1200008 2000 334 1950 8 1078 567  30,0  9,2 1,27 2000 334 1950 SP1200008B  497 SP1200008R  571 SP1200008S  596
SP1200010 2000 416 1950 10 1348 708  37,5  11,5 1,27 2000 416 1950 SP1200010B  567 SP1200010R  652 SP1200010S  680
SP1200012 2000 498 1950 12 1617 850  45,1  13,8 1,27 2000 498 1950 SP1200012B  637 SP1200012R  733 SP1200012S  765
SP1200014 2000 580 1950 14 1887 992  52,5  16,1 1,27 2000 580 1950 SP1200014B  707 SP1200014R  814 SP1200014S  849
SP1200016 2000 662 1950 16 2157 1133  60,0  18,5 1,27 2000 662 1950 SP1200016B  777 SP1200016R  895 SP1200016S  933
SP1200018 2000 744 1950 18 2426 1275  67,5  20,7 1,27 2000 744 1950 SP1200018B  847 SP1200018R  975 SP1200018S  1.017
SP1200022 2000 908 1950 22 2965 1558  82,6  25,3 1,27 2000 908 1950 SP1200022B  989 SP1200022R  1.138 SP1200022S  1.187
SP1200026 2000 1072 1950 26 3504 1842  97,6  30,0 1,27 2000 1072 1950 SP1200026B  1.129 SP1200026R  1.298 SP1200026S  1.356
SP1200030 2000 1236 1950 30 4044 2125  112,5  34,5 1,27 2000 1236 1950 SP1200030B  1.270 SP1200030R  1.460 SP1200030S  1.524
SP1200034 2000 1400 1950 34 4583 2408  127,5  39,1 1,27 2000 1400 1950 SP1200034B  1.410 SP1200034R  1.622 SP1200034S  1.692
1800
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
2000
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
870
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
Space single
White & Colors Chrome & Galvanics
Ref. A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
Elem.
n.
∆t = 50°
W
∆t = 50°
W
∆t = 30°
W
∆t = 30°
W
Weight
kg
Cap.
lt
Esp.
“n”
84
W
ar
m
Te
ch
ni
ca
l d
at
a
400
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
600
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
650
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
670
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
850
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
Space double
White & Colors Chrome & Galvanics
SP2040006 400 252 350 6 342 182  9,3  3,3 1,23 400 252 350 SP2040006B  293 SP2040006R  344 SP2040006S  358
SP2040008 400 334 350 8 456 243  12,4  4,4 1,23 400 334 350 SP2040008B  334 SP2040008R  392 SP2040008S  407
SP2040010 400 416 350 10 570 303  15,5  5,5 1,23 400 416 350 SP2040010B  376 SP2040010R  440 SP2040010S  459
SP2040012 400 498 350 12 684 364  18,7  6,5 1,23 400 498 350 SP2040012B  420 SP2040012R  491 SP2040012S  512
SP2040014 400 580 350 14 798 425  21,7  7,7 1,23 400 580 350 SP2040014B  462 SP2040014R  541 SP2040014S  564
SP2040016 400 662 350 16 912 486  24,9  8,7 1,23 400 662 350 SP2040016B  508 SP2040016R  594 SP2040016S  620
SP2040018 400 744 350 18 1026 546  27,9  9,9 1,23 400 744 350 SP2040018B  552 SP2040018R  646 SP2040018S  674
SP2040022 400 908 350 22 1254 668  34,2  12,0 1,23 400 908 350 SP2040022B  641 SP2040022R  750 SP2040022S  783
SP2040026 400 1072 350 26 1482 789  40,4  14,2 1,23 400 1072 350 SP2040026B  726 SP2040026R  851 SP2040026S  887
SP2040030 400 1236 350 30 1710 910  46,6  16,4 1,23 400 1236 350 SP2040030B  814 SP2040030R  954 SP2040030S  994
SP2040034 400 1400 350 34 1939 1032  52,8  18,6 1,23 400 1400 350 SP2040034B  902 SP2040034R  1.056 SP2040034S  1.102
SP2040038 400 1564 350 38 2167 1153  59,0  20,8 1,23 400 1564 350 SP2040038B  990 SP2040038R  1.160 SP2040038S  1.209
SP2060006 600 252 550 6 474 250  13,7  4,8 1,25 600 252 550 SP2060006B  347 SP2060006R  399 SP2060006S  416
SP2060008 600 334 550 8 633 333  18,1  6,4 1,25 600 334 550 SP2060008B  407 SP2060008R  469 SP2060008S  489
SP2060010 600 416 550 10 791 417  22,7  8,0 1,25 600 416 550 SP2060010B  469 SP2060010R  541 SP2060010S  564
SP2060012 600 498 550 12 949 500  27,3  9,6 1,25 600 498 550 SP2060012B  530 SP2060012R  610 SP2060012S  636
SP2060014 600 580 550 14 1107 584  31,8  11,2 1,25 600 580 550 SP2060014B  592 SP2060014R  681 SP2060014S  710
SP2060016 600 662 550 16 1265 667  36,4  12,8 1,25 600 662 550 SP2060016B  653 SP2060016R  751 SP2060016S  784
SP2060018 600 744 550 18 1423 750  40,9  14,4 1,25 600 744 550 SP2060018B  714 SP2060018R  822 SP2060018S  858
SP2060022 600 908 550 22 1739 917  50,0  17,6 1,25 600 908 550 SP2060022B  836 SP2060022R  963 SP2060022S  1.005
SP2060026 600 1072 550 26 2056 1084  59,1  20,8 1,25 600 1072 550 SP2060026B  1.005 SP2060026R  1.155 SP2060026S  1.206
SP2060030 600 1236 550 30 2372 1251  68,2  24,0 1,25 600 1236 550 SP2060030B  1.082 SP2060030R  1.245 SP2060030S  1.298
SP2060034 600 1400 550 34 2688 1417  77,2  27,2 1,25 600 1400 550 SP2060034B  1.138 SP2060034R  1.308 SP2060034S  1.364
SP2060038 600 1564 550 38 3004 1584  86,3  30,4 1,25 600 1564 550 SP2060038B  1.327 SP2060038R  1.526 SP2060038S  1.593
SP2065006 650 252 600 6 525 277  15,2  5,3 1,25 650 252 600 SP2065006B  355 SP2065006R  409 SP2065006S  426
SP2065008 650 334 600 8 702 369  20,2  7,2 1,25 650 334 600 SP2065008B  418 SP2065008R  482 SP2065008S  503
SP2065010 650 416 600 10 877 462  25,2  8,9 1,25 650 416 600 SP2065010B  484 SP2065010R  557 SP2065010S  581
SP2065012 650 498 600 12 1052 554  30,3  10,6 1,25 650 498 600 SP2065012B  547 SP2065012R  630 SP2065012S  657
SP2065014 650 580 600 14 1227 647  35,3  12,5 1,25 650 580 600 SP2065014B  611 SP2065014R  703 SP2065014S  733
SP2065016 650 662 600 16 1402 739  40,4  14,2 1,25 650 662 600 SP2065016B  676 SP2065016R  777 SP2065016S  811
SP2065018 650 744 600 18 1577 831  45,4  16,0 1,25 650 744 600 SP2065018B  740 SP2065018R  851 SP2065018S  887
SP2065022 650 908 600 22 1927 1016  55,6  19,5 1,25 650 908 600 SP2065022B  868 SP2065022R  999 SP2065022S  1.042
SP2065026 650 1072 600 26 2279 1201  65,7  23,1 1,25 650 1072 600 SP2065026B  996 SP2065026R  1.146 SP2065026S  1.195
SP2065030 650 1236 600 30 2629 1387  75,7  26,7 1,25 650 1236 600 SP2065030B  1.126 SP2065030R  1.296 SP2065030S  1.351
SP2065034 650 1400 600 34 2979 1571  85,8  30,2 1,25 650 1400 600 SP2065034B  1.254 SP2065034R  1.443 SP2065034S  1.505
SP2065038 650 1564 600 38 3329 1756  95,9  33,8 1,25 650 1564 600 SP2065038B  1.383 SP2065038R  1.590 SP2065038S  1.659
SP2067006 670 252 620 6 541 285  15,6  5,5 1,25 670 252 620 SP2067006B  358 SP2067006R  413 SP2067006S  431
SP2067008 670 334 620 8 723 380  20,8  7,4 1,25 670 334 620 SP2067008B  423 SP2067008R  487 SP2067008S  508
SP2067010 670 416 620 10 903 476  26,0  9,2 1,25 670 416 620 SP2067010B  488 SP2067010R  561 SP2067010S  586
SP2067012 670 498 620 12 1083 571  31,3  10,9 1,25 670 498 620 SP2067012B  550 SP2067012R  633 SP2067012S  660
SP2067014 670 580 620 14 1264 667  36,4  12,8 1,25 670 580 620 SP2067014B  612 SP2067014R  704 SP2067014S  734
SP2067016 670 662 620 16 1444 761  41,7  14,6 1,25 670 662 620 SP2067016B  680 SP2067016R  783 SP2067016S  816
SP2067018 670 744 620 18 1625 856  46,8  16,5 1,25 670 744 620 SP2067018B  748 SP2067018R  860 SP2067018S  898
SP2067022 670 908 620 22 1985 1047  57,3  20,1 1,25 670 908 620 SP2067022B  878 SP2067022R  1.010 SP2067022S  1.054
SP2067026 670 1072 620 26 2347 1238  67,7  23,8 1,25 670 1072 620 SP2067026B  1.008 SP2067026R  1.160 SP2067026S  1.210
SP2067030 670 1236 620 30 2708 1428  78,1  27,5 1,25 670 1236 620 SP2067030B  1.139 SP2067030R  1.309 SP2067030S  1.367
SP2067034 670 1400 620 34 3069 1618  88,4  31,2 1,25 670 1400 620 SP2067034B  1.269 SP2067034R  1.459 SP2067034S  1.522
SP2067038 670 1564 620 38 3430 1808  98,8  34,8 1,25 670 1564 620 SP2067038B  1.399 SP2067038R  1.609 SP2067038S  1.678
SP2085006 850 252 800 6 653 342  19,4  6,6 1,27 850 252 800 SP2085006B  378 SP2085006R  435 SP2085006S  454
SP2085008 850 334 800 8 870 455  25,9  8,8 1,27 850 334 800 SP2085008B  448 SP2085008R  516 SP2085008S  538
SP2085010 850 416 800 10 1088 569  32,4  11,1 1,27 850 416 800 SP2085010B  519 SP2085010R  597 SP2085010S  622
SP2085012 850 498 800 12 1305 682  38,9  13,3 1,27 850 498 800 SP2085012B  589 SP2085012R  678 SP2085012S  707
SP2085014 850 580 800 14 1522 796  45,4  15,5 1,27 850 580 800 SP2085014B  659 SP2085014R  758 SP2085014S  791
SP2085016 850 662 800 16 1740 910  51,9  17,6 1,27 850 662 800 SP2085016B  729 SP2085016R  839 SP2085016S  875
SP2085018 850 744 800 18 1958 1024  58,3  19,9 1,27 850 744 800 SP2085018B  799 SP2085018R  920 SP2085018S  960
SP2085022 850 908 800 22 2393 1251  71,3  24,3 1,27 850 908 800 SP2085022B  911 SP2085022R  1.049 SP2085022S  1.094
SP2085026 850 1072 800 26 2827 1479  84,3  28,7 1,27 850 1072 800 SP2085026B  1.065 SP2085026R  1.226 SP2085026S  1.279
SP2085030 850 1236 800 30 3263 1706  97,2  33,2 1,27 850 1236 800 SP2085030B  1.220 SP2085030R  1.404 SP2085030S  1.465
SP2085034 850 1400 800 34 3698 1934  110,2  37,6 1,27 850 1400 800 SP2085034B  1.375 SP2085034R  1.582 SP2085034S  1.650
SP2085038 850 1564 800 38 4133 2161  123,1  42,0 1,27 850 1564 800 SP2085038B  1.531 SP2085038R  1.760 SP2085038S  1.836
Ref. A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
Elem.
n.
∆t = 50°
W
∆t = 50°
W
∆t = 30°
W
∆t = 30°
W
Weight
kg
Cap.
lt
Esp.
“n”
86
W
ar
m
Te
ch
ni
ca
l d
at
a
1800
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
2000
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
870
altezza
height
hauteur
altura
Space double
White & Colors Chrome & Galvanics
SP2087006 870 252 820 6 668 350  19,9  6,7 1,27 870 252 820 SP2087006B  380 SP2087006R  438 SP2087006S  457
SP2087008 870 334 820 8 891 466  26,5  9,0 1,27 870 334 820 SP2087008B  451 SP2087008R  520 SP2087008S  542
SP2087010 870 416 820 10 1113 582  33,2  11,3 1,27 870 416 820 SP2087010B  523 SP2087010R  601 SP2087010S  627
SP2087012 870 498 820 12 1335 698  39,8  13,6 1,27 870 498 820 SP2087012B  594 SP2087012R  682 SP2087012S  713
SP2087014 870 580 820 14 1558 814  46,4  15,9 1,27 870 580 820 SP2087014B  665 SP2087014R  766 SP2087014S  798
SP2087016 870 662 820 16 1780 931  53,1  18,1 1,27 870 662 820 SP2087016B  736 SP2087016R  847 SP2087016S  884
SP2087018 870 744 820 18 2003 1048  59,7  20,3 1,27 870 744 820 SP2087018B  808 SP2087018R  929 SP2087018S  968
SP2087022 870 908 820 22 2448 1280  73,0  24,9 1,27 870 908 820 SP2087022B  949 SP2087022R  1.092 SP2087022S  1.139
SP2087026 870 1072 820 26 2893 1513  86,2  29,4 1,27 870 1072 820 SP2087026B  1.092 SP2087026R  1.256 SP2087026S  1.311
SP2087030 870 1236 820 30 3339 1746  99,5  33,9 1,27 870 1236 820 SP2087030B  1.234 SP2087030R  1.419 SP2087030S  1.481
SP2087034 870 1400 820 34 3783 1979  112,8  38,5 1,27 870 1400 820 SP2087034B  1.377 SP2087034R  1.583 SP2087034S  1.652
SP2087038 870 1564 820 38 4228 2211  126,0  43,0 1,27 870 1564 820 SP2087038B  1.518 SP2087038R  1.746 SP2087038S  1.822
SP2180004 1800 170 1750 4 834 434  26,5  8,4 1,28 1800 170 1750 SP2180004B  462 SP2180004R  532 SP2180004S  555
SP2180006 1800 252 1750 6 1250 651  39,7  12,6 1,28 1800 252 1750 SP2180006B  587 SP2180006R  675 SP2180006S  704
SP2180008 1800 334 1750 8 1666 868  52,9  16,8 1,28 1800 334 1750 SP2180008B  710 SP2180008R  817 SP2180008S  853
SP2180010 1800 416 1750 10 2083 1085  66,0  20,9 1,28 1800 416 1750 SP2180010B  834 SP2180010R  960 SP2180010S  1.000
SP2180012 1800 498 1750 12 2499 1303  79,2  25,1 1,28 1800 498 1750 SP2180012B  959 SP2180012R  1.103 SP2180012S  1.150
SP2180014 1800 580 1750 14 2916 1520  92,4  29,3 1,28 1800 580 1750 SP2180014B  1.082 SP2180014R  1.245 SP2180014S  1.298
SP2180016 1800 662 1750 16 3332 1737  105,7  33,5 1,28 1800 662 1750 SP2180016B  1.206 SP2180016R  1.386 SP2180016S  1.447
SP2180018 1800 744 1750 18 3749 1954  118,9  37,7 1,28 1800 744 1750 SP2180018B  1.328 SP2180018R  1.528 SP2180018S  1.594
SP2180022 1800 908 1750 22 4582 2388  145,3  46,0 1,28 1800 908 1750 SP2180022B  1.577 SP2180022R  1.813 SP2180022S  1.892
SP2180026 1800 1072 1750 26 5415 2822  171,7  54,4 1,28 1800 1072 1750 SP2180026B  1.825 SP2180026R  2.099 SP2180026S  2.191
SP2200004 2000 170 1950 4 929 485  29,3  9,1 1,28 2000 170 1950 SP2200004B  510 SP2200004R  588 SP2200004S  613
SP2200006 2000 252 1950 6 1394 729  44,0  13,8 1,28 2000 252 1950 SP2200006B  646 SP2200006R  744 SP2200006S  776
SP2200008 2000 334 1950 8 1859 973  58,7  18,5 1,28 2000 334 1950 SP2200008B  783 SP2200008R  900 SP2200008S  940
SP2200010 2000 416 1950 10 2324 1216  73,3  23,0 1,28 2000 416 1950 SP2200010B  919 SP2200010R  1.056 SP2200010S  1.103
SP2200012 2000 498 1950 12 2788 1459  88,0  27,6 1,28 2000 498 1950 SP2200012B  1.056 SP2200012R  1.215 SP2200012S  1.268
SP2200014 2000 580 1950 14 3253 1702  102,7  32,3 1,28 2000 580 1950 SP2200014B  1.192 SP2200014R  1.371 SP2200014S  1.430
SP2200016 2000 662 1950 16 3718 1945  117,3  36,8 1,28 2000 662 1950 SP2200016B  1.328 SP2200016R  1.528 SP2200016S  1.594
SP2200018 2000 744 1950 18 4183 2188  132,0  41,5 1,28 2000 744 1950 SP2200018B  1.465 SP2200018R  1.685 SP2200018S  1.758
SP2200022 2000 908 1950 22 5112 2674  161,4  50,6 1,28 2000 908 1950 SP2200022B  1.738 SP2200022R  1.999 SP2200022S  2.086
Ref. A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
Elem.
n.
∆t = 50°
W
∆t = 50°
W
∆t = 30°
W
∆t = 30°
W
Weight
kg
Cap.
lt
Esp.
“n”
88
Company profile
Quality made in Italy
The company was founded in the mid-nineties with a traditional handicraft steel towel rail
production. In 2002 the company was transformed into a real industrial reality, following the
acquisition of an important group in view of the plumbing and heating sector led by CEO
Giovanni Pastorino who decides to revive the company renewing its product range with
new ranges of hydraulic, mixed and electrical steel towel warmers and radiators with
exclusive technology and design. Deltacalor is strongly characterized by a 360° approach
that incorporates technology, practicality and aesthetics. The constant Research and
Development on materials, shapes, finishes and processes leads the company to the launch of
major patented products, tangible evidence of real and concrete innovations.
Not only the heating elements, but also expression of an innate attitude in the search of
the best way to provide comfort and well-being at the service of man. High functionality,
energy saving, easy installation, high quality are, in fact, the advantages of a production able
to meet and anticipate the needs of designers, architects, installers and end users.
Production takes place in Italy, in the state of the art plant of Calolziocorte (LC), on
a surface of approximately 10,000 sqm. We use the most innovative and advanced
production methods: from welding to painting, to a well established quality control
system based on the highest market standards. Production know-how is one of
Deltacalor strengths: the company can produce a high number of parts using highly
automated systems, but is also capable of meeting the different degrees of
customisations that the market requires. All this, with the utmost attention to process
control, ensured by a team of experienced professionals.
Deltacalor takes advantage of a young and dynamic workforce of 50 employees,
capable of meeting all the needs of our customers, and ready to take on the
challenges of the market. This is the winning combination of the company that always
ensures precise and timely service.
Company profile
Production takes place in Italy
colors
Plate Lux
(Inox Steel Cover)
Flowered
Gold mirror
Black mirror
British Gold
Bronze Copper
Astana BrassCopper mirror
Pastels
Coarse or Matt
9016
1013
Oyster white
1019
Grey beige
7006
Beige grey
7030
Stone grey
7047
Telegrey 4
7040
Window grey
7043
9005
Jet black
White
Standard
Deltacalor white
Chrome
13
Balena
10
Army
12
Laguna
14
Rouille
11
Petrol
7048
Pearl mouse grey
2
Quartz sand
6
Quartz gray
Specials
Coarse
Galvanics
Glossy or Matt
by
Non considerare i colori perfettamente
fedeli per limiti di stampa
e illuminazione.
Do not consider colors as exactly
trustable because of printing and
light limits.
Ne pas considérer les couleurs comme
exactement correspondants suite à
limites de imprimerie et de lumière.
No tenir en consideracion los colores
como perfectamente igual para
limitaciones de imprenta y de luz.